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SRO CUP 2023
Gesamtwertung

Name

Doppel
Bucher Lukas / Lindner Simon
Bucher Christian / Bucher Hanspeter
Ehammer Andreas / Gastl Bernhard
Kneringer Gabriel / Achenrainer Simon
Lindner Hannes / Egger Jonas
Hairer Mario / Flir Manuel

Schiiler weiblich
Wechselberger Emma
Oztiirk Ayliz
Oztiirk Arianne
Kapeller Mia
Achenrainer Leni
Sieberer Eva
Achenrainer Eva

Schiiler mannlich
Gstrein Niklas

Jugend weiblich
Lindner Lena
Flatscher jessy
Kendlbacher Lucia
Wohlgenannt Hannah
Oztiirk llayda
Wohlgenannt Katharina
Rettenwander Marlene
Larcher Lilly
Kapeller Lina
Misslinger Theresa

Jugend mannlich

Kendlbacher Julian
Troger Christoph
Misslinger Matthias
Larcher Ben

Verein

CDR Hopfgarten
CDR Hopfgarten
CDR Hopfgarten
SV Ried i.0.
CDR Hopfgarten
SV Piller

SV Aschau

SV Bach

SV Bach

SV Bach

SV Ried i.O.
CDR Hopfgarten
SV Ried i.O.

SV Matrei

CDR Hopfgarten
CDR Hopfgarten
CDR Hopfgarten
RC Dornbirn

SV Bach

RC Dornbirn
CDR Hopfgarten
SV Bach

SV Bach

CDR Hopfgarten

CDR Hopfgarten
CDR Hopfgarten
CDR Hopfgarten
SV Bach
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2. Rennen Ried
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70
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70 70 70
100 100 100
85 85 85
60 60
55
85 70 100
100 50 85
70 55 70
60 85 0
55 100 60
50 60 0
0 0 55
0 0
85 100 70
100 85 60
70 70 100
55 55 55
60 60 85
46 39 50
39 36 46
42 50 0
50 46 0
0 42 0
100 100 100
85 60 85
55 85 60
60 46 70

Gesamtwertung

410
300
255
170
120

55

455
295
265
230
215
110

55

200

455
400
355
320
265
236
210
142
138

42

440
430
345
261
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Schroll Sebastian
Erharter Stefan
Eberle Thomas
Sieberer Mario
Grubhofer Fabian

Junioren weiblich
Bucher Sarah
Sammer Katharina
Lanzinger Hannah
Patscheider Katharina
Achenrainer Lara

Damen
Amort Sarah
Frischmann Melanie
Misslinger Janine
Gratt Christina
Schellhorn Sarah
Thoni Karin
Tolar Valentina

Masters Ill Herren

Strickner August
Misslinger Peter
Denoth Manfred
Schwaller Alexander
Kerschbaumer Helmut
Erb Hubert

Masters Il Herren

Trieb Manfred

Keiler Franz Josef

Krismer Roland

Misslinger Franz

Bucher Christian

Amort Wolfgang

Holzl Hansjorg

Hautz Michael

Masters | Herren
Wechselberger Alois
Ehammer Andreas
Bucher Hanspeter
Achenrainer Alfred
Hairer Mario

CDR Hopfgarten
CDR Hopfgarten
CDR Hopfgarten
CDR Hopfgarten
SV Matrei

CDR Hopfgarten
CDR Hopfgarten
CDR Hofgarten
SV Ried i.0.

SV Ried i.0.

SV Matrei

SV Raika Volders
RC Jenbach

CDR Hopfgarten
SDR Hopfgarten
SV Ried i.0.

SLO

WSV Trins

RC Jenbach

RC Strengen

RC Kreuth

RV Rangerstdorf
MTV Rosenheim

SV Tyrnau Nechnitz

SV Aschau

SV Ried i.0.
CDR Hopfgarten
CDR Hopfgarten
SV Matrei

CDR Hopfgarten
RC Kreuth

SV Aschau

CDR Hopfgarten
CDR Hopfgarten
SV Ried i.0.

SV Piller

60

100
60

85
70

85
100
70

60

100
70
85
60

100
85
70
60

55

50

85
100
70
60
50

55

100
85

85
100
70
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100
70
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100
85
70
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60

100

85
70
55

50 55 O
70 70 O
46 50 O
42 42 O
0 0 0
100 100 100
8 85 &5
70 70 70
0 0 0
0 0 0
55 100 85
100 0O 100
70 85 70
8 70 O
60 60 O
0 0 0
0 0 60
70 70 100
8 85 &5
100 100 O
0 0 70
60 60 O
5 55 O
70 85 100
8 70 &5
55 55 O
50 50 70
100 100 O
46 O 0
60 60 O
0 0 0
85 100 85
100 85 100
70 55 70
60 70 60
50 O 0

165
140
96
84
55

500
400
210
85
70

410
400
365
155
120

60

60

440
395
370
130
120
110

455
410
250
230
200
161
120

50

455
385
350
320
155
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Zohrer Gerhard
Erharter Robert

Junioren Herren
Lindner Simon
Egger Jonas
Patscheider Anton
Achenrainer Simon
Sélkner Lukas

Herren Allgemein
Bucher Lukas
Lindner Hannes
Beschta Maximilian
Gastl Bernhard
Kneringer Gabriel
Strickner Thomas
Flir Manuel
Sélkner Andreas
Neururer Robert

SV Ried i.0. 55
CDR Hopfgarten 0

CDR Hopfgarten 70
CDR Hopfgarten 60
SV Ried i.0. 85
SV Ried i.0. 100

ASVO Rosenau Edelbach 0

CDR Hopfgarten 100
CDR Hofgarten 85
WSV Unterammergau 55
CDR Hopfgarten 0
SV Rier i.O. 60
WSV Trins 0
SV Piller 0
ASVO Rosenau Edelbach0 0
SV Ried i.0 70

60

85

70
100

100
85
60

70
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0 0 0
5 60 O
70 85 100

100 100 O
8 0 0
0 0 0

0 0 85

100 100 100
8 85 70
55 60 50
8 70 55

0 0
60 60
50 55 O

0 0 85

0 0

115
115

410
260
240
200

85

500
410
280
210
130
120
105

85

70



